
 

Dell Force10 - QSFP+ transceiver module

40 Gigabit LAN - 40GBASE-SR - up to 150 m - 850 nm - for Force10;
Networking C7004 - C7008 - S5000 - S6000; PowerConnect 81XX

Group Network Equipment

Manufacturer Dell

Manufacturer item no. 407-10929

EAN/UPC 5397063819478

 

Description

Dell Force10 - QSFP+ transceiver module - 40 Gigabit LAN - 40GBASE-SR - up to 150 m - 850 nm - for Force10; Networking
C7004, C7008, S5000, S6000; PowerConnect 81XX

  

Main features  

Product Description Dell Force10 - QSFP+ transceiver module - 40 Gigabit LAN

Device Type QSFP+ transceiver module

Form Factor Plug-in module

Cabling Type 40GBASE-SR

Data Transfer Rate 40 Gbps

Optical Wave Length 850 nm

Data Link Protocol 40 Gigabit LAN

Max Transfer Distance 150 m

Designed For Force10; Force10 ExaScale EH-Series; Force10 ExaScale E-Series; Force10 TeraScale
E-Series; Networking C7004, C7008, S5000, S6000; PowerConnect 8132, 8164

Extended details

General

Device Type QSFP+ transceiver module

Form Factor Plug-in module

Networking

Connectivity Technology Wired

Cabling Type 40GBASE-SR

Data Link Protocol 40 Gigabit LAN

Data Transfer Rate 40 Gbps

Optical Wave Length 850 nm

Max Transfer Distance 150 m

Expansion / Connectivity

Interfaces 1 x Ethernet 40GBASE-SR
 

© 2022 Truedata B.V.  | Halmaheirastraat 67  | 1094RH Amsterdam  | +31 20 222 2742  | service@truedata.nl

file:///tmp/www.itsupplies.nl
tel:+31 20 222 2742
mailto:service@truedata.nl


 

Compatibility Information

Designed For Dell Force10 C150 Resilient Switch, C300 Resilient Switch, MXL blade, S2410 Data
Center Switch, S25N Data Center Switch, S4810 High-Performance, S4820T, S50 High
Performance Data Center Switch, S55, S60, Z9000 ¦ Dell Force10 ExaScale EH-Series
E600i/E1200i Route Processor Module ¦ Dell Force10 ExaScale E-Series E1200i, E600i
¦ Dell Force10 TeraScale E-Series E1200i, E300, E600i ¦ Dell Networking C7004,
C7008, S5000, S6000 ¦ Dell PowerConnect 8132, 8164

Technical data © 1WorldSync. Subject to technical modi�cations and errors.
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